CRRP
COMBO RAINSTORM
NEMA4X/EEMAC4X
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE DEL OUTPUT POWER (W) 36 - 100
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/347, 277 SIGN POWER CONSUMPTION (W) 1.8
INPUT POWER (W) 1.8 SIGN DC CONSUMPTION (W) 0.9

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
CRRP
Wattage capacities
 Model Volts (V) 30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min. 240 min.
CRRP0636
CRRP0650
CRRP1236
CRRP1250
CRRP1272
CRRP12100
6
6
12
12
12
12
36
50
36
50
72
100
18
25
18
25
36
50
12
16
12
16
24
33
9
12
9
12
18
25
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
9
12
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
6 Volts 12 Volts
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA,
7WLA
6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
TYPE D - MR16
Die cast
CRRP GRY MW
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of
faces Mounting Frame
colour Mask colour Nbr of heads Head/Lamp Lamp Input volts (V) Options
CRRP 06 -6V 036 -
050 -